TAB#
120288
120289
120290
120291

120292

120293
120294
120295

120296
120297
120298
120299
120300

120301

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

10

All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees

All Employees

All Employees
All Insured Employees and Dependents
All Insured Employees

All Principals, School Secretaries and
Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries and
Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries and
Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries and
Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries, and
Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists, and
Teachers

SUBJECT

Job Opportunities

16th Annual Teddy Bear Picnic

Amended Board Policy: Campus Security, BP 300.42
New Board Policy: Positive School Climate, BP 600.4

Amended Board Policy: Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention and
Reporting, BP 603.7

Employee Wellness
Seasonal Flu & Whooping Cough Vaccine

Stanford University

Migrant Education Saturday School — ELA, ELD & Math at Stiern
Migrant Education Saturday School — ELA, ELD & Math at Fremont
Migrant Education Saturday School — ELA, ELD & Math at College
Heights

Family Literacy — “Let’'s Go to School Together”

Migrant Regional Advisory Committee (RAC) Meeting

California Young Reader Medal Workshops

(continued)

I
o

v November 10, 2011
.‘|I‘

L/ \olume XVII

~

Number 13

Published weekly by the
Communications Department

\_

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120288.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120289.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120290.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120291.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120292.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120293.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120294.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120295.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120296.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120297.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120298.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120299.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120300.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120301.pdf

120302  All Principals, Program Specialists, and  Curriculum Lab Open Saturday, November 19, 2011
Teachers

120303  All Principals and Cross Country Track  Cross Country Track Meet
Meet Coaches

Printable TAB — Click Here



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120302.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/120303.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/111011/Printable%20TAB%2011-10-11.pdf

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	November 10, 2011
	Volume XVII     Number 13


