The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

<u>TAB#</u>	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>120288</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>120289</u>	All Employees	16th Annual Teddy Bear Picnic
<u>120290</u>	All Employees	Amended Board Policy: Campus Security, BP 300.42
<u>120291</u>	All Employees	New Board Policy: Positive School Climate, BP 600.4
<u>120292</u>	All Employees	Amended Board Policy: Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention and Reporting, BP 603.7
<u>120293</u>	All Employees	Employee Wellness
<u>120294</u>	All Insured Employees and Dependents	Seasonal Flu & Whooping Cough Vaccine
<u>120295</u>	All Insured Employees	Stanford University
<u>120296</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Education Saturday School – ELA, ELD & Math at Stiern
<u>120297</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Education Saturday School – ELA, ELD & Math at Fremont
<u>120298</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Education Saturday School – ELA, ELD & Math at College Heights
<u>120299</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Family Literacy – "Let's Go to School Together"
<u>120300</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries, and Teachers	Migrant Regional Advisory Committee (RAC) Meeting
<u>120301</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	California Young Reader Medal Workshops

(continued)



November 10, 2011

Volume XVII Number 13 Published weekly by the Communications Department

<u>120302</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Curriculum Lab Open Saturday, November 19, 2011
<u>120303</u>	All Principals and Cross Country Track	Cross Country Track Meet

Meet Coaches

Printable TAB – Click Here